
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8

15
16
17

202

14
13

12

18

36

55 56 57

58

59

60

61

62

204

63 64 69 65 66 67 68 69

70

72

73

747577
76

71

501

78

37 38 39
40 41 42 43 44

45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

34
35

203

9 10 11

201

Date:
Model:

20/04/2026 rev.00
CT28018HX



CODE Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty

CT28018HX 1 32060900101 Front Cover 1

CT28018HX 2 30652100101 Chuck Cover 1

CT28018HX 3 34789100101 Wire Snap Ring For Shaft | ø18.6x1.6 1

CT28018HX 4 32893000101 Conical Comp 1

CT28018HX 5 34401100101 Steel Ball | ø7.14 1

CT28018HX 6 33551400101 Steel Ball Retainer 1

CT28018HX 7 35239900101 Conical Comp Spring 1

CT28018HX 8 30651000101 Gearbox 1

CT28018HX 9 32063400101 Skeleton Oil Seal | ø24.4x34x5 1

CT28018HX 10 35401000401 Needle Bearing | HK061009 1

CT28018HX 11 35409000401 Ball Bearing | 6805.2RS 1

CT28018HX 12 32875700101 Cylindrical Pin | ø3.5x17 1

CT28018HX 13 32200600101 O-Ring | ø14.3x2 1

CT28018HX 14 30651200101 Knob 1

CT28018HX 15 30375700101 Knob Cap 1

CT28018HX 16 35224400101 Button Spring 2

CT28018HX 17 30651100101 Stopper Knob | 1797C 1

CT28018HX 18 32903300101 Rotating Sleeve 1

CT28018HX 19 32062800101 O-Ring | ø10x2 1

CT28018HX 20 32903100101 Impact Bolt 1

CT28018HX 21 32903600101 Ring Washer 1

CT28018HX 22 32062600101 O-Ring | ø16x3 1

CT28018HX 23 32062300101 O-Ring | ø9.2x1.9 1

CT28018HX 24 32903500101 Striker Ring 1

CT28018HX 25 34862300101 Wire Snap Ring For Hole | ø23.2xφ1.5 1

CT28018HX 26 33113400101 Large Gear 1

CT28018HX 27 34400700101 Steel Ball | ø3 1

CT28018HX 28 33585900101 Butterfiy  Gasket | ø31x26.1x1.7 1

CT28018HX 29 34862200101 Roundwire Snap Rings For Shaft | ø26 1

CT28018HX 30 34862100101 Gasket | ø24.5x30.2x1.5 1

CT28018HX 31 32903400101 Impact Hammer 1

CT28018HX 32 32062700101 O-Ring | ø12.7x2.8 1

CT28018HX 33 32903200101 Cyinder 1

CT28018HX 34 33515800101 Cylinder Gasket | ø10.1xφ16 2

CT28018HX 35 32904000101 Cylinder Pin 1

CT28018HX 36 34844400101 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw With Spring Washer | M4x16 2

CT28018HX 37 32628200101 Oil-Impregnated Bearing 1

CT28018HX 38 32062400101 Sealing Ring 1

CT28018HX 39 33940600101 Gearbox Cover 1

CT28018HX 40 32435000101 Wool Felt 1

CT28018HX 41 32048700101 O-Ring | ø22x1.5 1

CT28018HX 42 33940900101 Bearing Cover 1

CT28018HX 43 34819100101 Pan Header Screw With Spring Washer | M4x10 2

CT28018HX 44 34863300101 Tapping Screw | ST4.2x20F 4

CT28018HX 45 33293800101 Intermediate Shaft 1

CT28018HX 46 32902900101 Clutch 1

CT28018HX 47 34861900101 Gasket | ø13x7.1x1.2 1

CT28018HX 48 35411400101 Swingr Rod Bearing 1

CT28018HX 49 35411300101 Needle Bearing | K071008TN 2

CT28018HX 50 32903000101 Limit Sleeve 1

CT28018HX 51 33113200101 Large Bevel Gear 1



CODE Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty

CT28018HX 52 35402700501 Ball Bearing | 627.2Z 1

CT28018HX 53 33515600101 Gasket | ø4.2x11x1 1

CT28018HX 54 34862000101 Hex.Bolt | M4x12 1

CT28018HX 55 35242300101 Spring 1

CT28018HX 56 32903700101 Guide Pillar 1

CT28018HX 57 33586000101 Shift Block 1

CT28018HX 58 33113300101 Small Bevel Gear 1

CT28018HX 59 32063200101 O-Ring 1

CT28018HX 60 20550900101 Motor Assy. 1

CT28018HX 61 34819200101 Pan Header Screw With Spring Washer | M4x14 4

CT28018HX 62 30651900101 Baffle 1

CT28018HX 63 32063000101 Rubber Bush 1

CT28018HX 64 30651600101 Vibration Damping Baffle 1

CT28018HX 65 30651700101 Switch Push Rod 1

CT28018HX 66 35800600501 Shrink Tube 1

CT28018HX 67 20913600101 Controller Assembly 1

CT28018HX 68 34743900101 Tapping Screw | ST2.5x8C 2

CT28018HX 69 00199306052 Housing 1

CT28018HX 70 32048100101 Rubber Column 2

CT28018HX 71 30651800101 Indicator Light Cover 1

CT28018HX 72 34728400701 Tapping Screw | ST4x22F 3

CT28018HX 73 34836200101 Tapping Screw | ST4.2x18 7

CT28018HX 74 34844800101 Hex.Bolt | M8x100 1

CT28018HX 75 30384800201 Clamping Band 1

CT28018HX 76 33499800101 Depth Gauge 1

CT28018HX 77 30345800301 Side Handle 1

CT28018HX 78 32063100101 Skeleton Oil Seal | ø11.2xφ19x3 1

CT28018HX 201 00199306011 Gearbox Assy. 1

CT28018HX 202 00199306021 Rotating Sleeve Assy 1

CT28018HX 203 00199306031 Intermediate Shaft Assy. 1

CT28018HX 204 00199306041 Electric Assy. 1

CT28018HX 501 00199306061 Side Handle Assy 1


	CT28018HX DISEGNO
	CT28018HX LISTA

